
PU61.4 Toronto
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
0.1 R 0.8 Applewood Crescent
0.9 L 0.4 Colossus Drive
1.4 L >.1 Colossus Drive
1.4 S 0.3 Continue
1.6 R >.1 Turn slight right
1.7 S >.1 Continue
1.7 L 0.7 Weston Road, 56
2.4 L 2.7 Old Weston Road
5 L 0.1 Turn left
5.2 L 1.2 Bartor Road
6.4 L 0.1 Clayson Road
6.5 R 0.2 Turn right
6.7 R 0.1 Wilson Avenue
6.8 L 0.5 Wendell Avenue
7.3 S 0.2 Wendell Avenue
7.5 R >.1 Queenslea Avenue
7.5 L 0.2 Rosemount Avenue
7.7 R 0.3 Church Street
8 R >.1 Weston Road
8.1 L 1.3 Humber River

Recreational Trail
9.4 R 0.5 Keep right
9.9 R >.1 Keep right
10 L 2.3 Humber River

Recreational Trail
12.2 L >.1 Old Dundas Street
12.2 R >.1 Lundy Avenue
12.3 R >.1 Turn right
12.3 R 1.4 Humber River

Recreational Trail
13.7 R 0.1 Catherine Street
13.8 L 0.5 Humber River Trail
14.3 R 0.3 Humber River Trail
14.6 R 0.3 Humber River Trail
14.9 L 0.1 Riverwood Parkway
15 R 0.3 Stephen Drive
15.3 L 0.7 Turn left
16.1 L 0.4 Humber River Trail
16.4 R 0.1 Martin Goodman Trail
16.5 S 2 Martin Goodman Trail
18.6 R >.1 Keep right
18.6 R 0.5 Keep right
19.1 L 0.8 Martin Goodman Trail
19.9 S >.1 Martin Goodman Trail
19.9 L >.1 Turn left
19.9 R 0.1 Turn slight right
20.1 R >.1 Keep right
20.1 R 3 Martin Goodman Trail
23 R 0.5 Martin Goodman Trail
23.6 L 1.7 Turn left

At TurnGo On
25.2 R 0.3 Leslie Spit Connector
25.5 L 0.2 Leslie Spit Connector
25.7 R 1.5 Leslie Street
27.2 L 0.1 Leslie Street Spit Trail
27.3 L 0.9 Tommy Thompson Park

Road
28.2 R >.1 The Point
28.2 R >.1 The Point
28.2 L 0.9 The Point
29.1 R 0.7 Construction Access

Road
29.8 L 0.9 Construction Access

Road
30.6 R 1.2 Leslie Street
31.8 R >.1 Keep right
31.9 S 0.5 Martin Goodman Trail
32.4 R 0.9 Martin Goodman Trail
33.3 R 0.1 Turn right
33.4 R 0.2 Keep right
33.6 R 0.1 Keep right
33.7 R >.1 Keep right
33.7 R >.1 Keep right
33.8 R >.1 Turn slight right
33.8 L >.1 Keep left
33.9 R >.1 Turn sharp right
33.9 L 0.4 Turn sharp left
34.3 R >.1 Keep right
34.3 L >.1 Keep left
34.4 L >.1 Keep left
34.4 L >.1 Keep left
34.5 L >.1 Keep left
34.6 R 0.3 Keep right
34.8 R 1.4 Martin Goodman Trail
36.3 L >.1 Turn left
36.3 L >.1 Turn left
36.3 R 0.1 Beech Avenue
36.5 L 0.3 Queen Street East
36.7 R 0.1 Glen Manor Drive
36.9 L 0.1 Glen Manor Drive West
37 L >.1 Williamson Road
37 R 0.7 Southwood Drive
37.7 R >.1 Gerrard Street East
37.8 L 0.8 Main Street
38.5 R >.1 Lumsden Avenue
38.6 L >.1 Turn left
38.6 L 0.2 Lumsden Climb
38.8 L 0.6 Taylor Creek Trail
39.4 R 0.3 Taylor Creek Trail
39.7 R 0.1 Taylor Creek Trail
39.8 R 0.4 Taylor Creek Trail
40.3 L 0.1 Taylor Creek Trail
40.4 R >.1 Taylor Creek Trail
40.5 S 0.1 Taylor Creek Trail
40.6 S >.1 Continue


